
          001
   Main Frame
           1PC

         002
Front Stabilizer
          1PC

         003
 Front LongLeg 
           1PC

         004
Front ShortLeg
          1PC

         005
Guide Bracket
       2PCS

         006
Console 
Support Plate
           1PC

         007
Pedal Support 
Plate L
           1PC

          008
Pedal Support 
Plate R
           1PC

          009
Pedal Joint 
Pipe
          2PCS

�����������  010
Counterweight 
Disk
           1PC

        011���
Aluminum Rail
           1PC

        012���
Rear Stabilizer
           1PC

      013���
Front End cap 
L
          1PC

       014���
Front End cap 
R
           1PC

         015���
Rear End cap
          2PCS

         016���
Pedal Support
         2PCS

        017���
  Pedal Cap
         2PCS

    018���
Flywheel Cover 
Back 
           1PC

        019
Flywheel Cover 
Front
           1PC

        020
    Damper
         1PC

        021
   Chain Guide
           1PC

        022
Console Holder
           2PCS

        023
Cover For 
Pedals
           2PCS

        024
Elastic Piece
           1PC

        025
Upper Hanger 
Plastic
           1PC

        026
Handlebar 
Seat
           1PC

          027
       End Cap
           1PC

        028
 PerfConnector
          2PCS

        029
 Sensor Cover
           1PC

        030
   Sensor Base
           1PC

        031
   Bearing 
Cover
           1PC

        032
   Spacer
           1PC

        033
Seat Carriage
           2PCS

        034
Outlet Perf
           1PC

        035
Stainless Plate
           1PC

       036
   Rear Bumper
           1PC

        037
Rail Support
           1PC

        038
Lower Hanger 
Plastic
           1PC

        039
     Flywheel
           1PC

        040
  Seat Roller
          2PCS

        041
Spacer below 
seat
         2PCS

        042
Wheel For 
Moving
          2PCS

        043
  Guide Wheel
          2PCS

        044
        Pulley
         4PCS

      045
Pulley Short 
Bushing
         6PCS

        046
Pulley Long 
Bushing
          2PCS

        047
      Gasket
          1PC

        048
Handlebar 
           1PC

        049
Handlebar 
Grips
          2PCS

        050
Bearing608ZZ
          8PCS

        051
 Bearing6003Z
Z
         3PCS

        052
One-way 
Bearing
           1PC

        053
Bearing6001Z
Z
           1PC

       054
Bearing6200
          4PCS

        055
      Console
           1PC

        056
Spacer for Seat 
Roller
          4PCS

        057
Spacer for Seat 
Roller
           2PCS

        058
LongSpacerfor
GuideWheel
           3PCS

        059
Hanger Shaft 
Threaded
           2PCS

        060
         Axle
         1PC

        061
ShortSpacerfor
GuideWheel
           1PC

        062
       Washer
           4PCS

          063
         Pulley
          2PCS

        064
Spacer Sleeve
           1PC

        065
       Chain
           1PC

        066
Bearing Sleeve
           1PC

        067
  Gear wheel
           1PC

        068
Swivel Bushing
           1PC

        069
        Stator
           1PC

        070
Connecting 
Sheet R
           1PC

        071
Chain 
Connector
           2PCS

        072
      U Bolt
         1PC



          073
      U-Block
           1PC

         074
Bungee Cord 
hook
          2PCS

         075
     Magnet
           1PC

         076
Pedal Strap
         2PCS

         077
       Seat
       1PC

         078
Bungee Cord
           1PC

         079
Axis Of 
Connection
           1PC

          080
Lower Die Cast 
Hanger
           1PC

          081
Upper Die Cast 
Hanger
          1PC

�����������  082
PlasticSleeveF
or6003Bearing
           1PC

        083���
PlasticSleeveF
or6001Bearing
           1PC

       084���
      Screw 
ST4.2*L16mm
           14PCS

      085���
      Screw 
ST4.2*L25mm
          4PCS

      086���
      Screw      
ST5.5*16
           1PC

         087���
Socket Screws 
M4*45
         1PC

         088���
Cross Head 
Screw M5*10
         16PCS

        089���
Cross Head 
Bolt M5*75
        4PCS

    090���
Hex Socket 
Bolt M6*40 
           2PCS

        091
Hex Socket 
Bolt M6*25
          2PCS

        092
Hex Socket 
Bolt M6*15
        8PCS

        093
Hex Socket 
Bolt M6*12
           28PCS

        094
Hex Socket 
Bolt M8*35
           2PCS

        095
Hex Socket 
Bolt M8*15
           8PCS

        096
Hex Socket 
Bolt M8*125
           2PCS

        097
Hex Socket 
Bolt M10*100
           1PC

        098
Hex Socket 
Bolt M10*85
           1PC

          099
Hexagonal 
BoltM10*140 
           2PCS

        100
Hexagonal 
ScrewM12*18
          4PCS

        101
     Hex Nut          
M4
           1PC

        102
      Hex Nut   
M5
           4PCS

        103
      Hex Nut 
M6
           4PCS

        104
        Nut 
M6
           6PCS

        105
        Nut 
M8
           4PCS

        106
        Nut 
M10
          3PCS

        107
Acorn Nut
          2PCS

       108
WasherOD13*I
D6.5*T1.5
           2PCS

       109
WasherOD18*I
D6.5*T1.5
           4PCS

        110
WasherOD20*I
D10.5*T1.5
           1PC

       111
WasherOD25*I
D13*T1.5
           5PCS

        112
WasherOD20*I
D8.5*2.0
          4PCS

        113
Inner Circlip 
Ф30*1.0
         4PCS

        114
Inner Circlip 
Ф35*1.0
          1PC

        115
Sensor Wire
          1PC

      116
      VR
         1PC

       117
Sensor Wire
        1PC

        118
Sensor Screw
          4PCS

        119
Rubber Band
           2PCS

        120
Cross Head 
Screw 
           3PCS

        121
Acorn Nut
         4PCS

        122
Damper Plate
         1PC

        123
 VR Plate
         1PC

        124
Connecting 
Sheet L
           1PC

        125
Allen Wrench
           1PC

       126
       Nut
          1PC

        127
Thin Nut
           4PCS

        129
VR Connecting 
Wire
          1PC

        130
 head screw 
M6*15
           2PCS

        131
Open Wrench 
S13-14-15
           1PC

        132
Open Wrench 
S19
          1PC

        133
Hexagon 
wrench 
         1PC

       134
Fan adjustment 
cover
           1PC

             

     

                                          


	页 1
	页 2

